
Fiber Optical Cable

A-F-MD-001/A2

Abalone Tech's Distribution Indoor fiber Cable is a 
tight-buffered, multi-fiber optical cable designed for 
indoor use in structured cabling systems. It typically 
contains 2 to 144 fibers bundled within a single 
jacket, making it ideal for high-density installations 
in buildings, data centers, and telecom rooms.
Un l ike  loose- tube  cab les  (used outdoors ) , 
distribution cables have individually coated fibers 
for better protection and easier termination. 

ü Tight-Buffered design,allowing direct termination without breakout kits
ü Supports 4-144 fibers in a single cable
ü Simplifies identification and splicing (TIA-598 standard colors)
ü Compatible with connectors (LC, SC, ST, FC etc.) for patch panels and splices
ü Available in OFNR, LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) or OFNP jacket

FEATURES

 Distribution Indoor Fiber Cable

ü Data Centers
ü Enterprise & Office Networks
ü Fiber-to-the-Home (FTTH) / MDUs
ü Telecom & Central Offices
ü Healthcare & Education
ü Security & Surveillance Systems

APPLICATIONS



For more information
Visit us at  www.abalone-tech.com

Contact Customer Service by emall: GlobalSales@Abalone-tech.com
or by phone: +852 3960 6390

SPECIFICATIONS

 Item  Parameter

FiberCore 4 6 8 12 16 18 20 24

CableDiameter(mm) 4.7 5.2 5.8 6.3 6.9 7.0 8.0 8.0 

Tensile Strength 
Horizontal(N)

Short-term 440 660

Long-term 220 330

Tensile Strength 
Vertical(N)

Short-term 660 1320

Long-term 330 660

CrushResistance
(N/100mm)

Short-term 1000

Long-term 500

MinimumBend
Radius(mm)

Dynamic 20D

Static 10D

MaxAttenuation
(dB/km)

G.652(1310nm/1550nm) 0.4/0.3

G.657(1310nm/1550nm) 0.4/0.3

62.5µm(850nm/1300nm) 3.5/1.5

50µm(850nm/1300nm) 3.5/1.5

50µm(850nm/953nm) 3.0/2.4

TypicalValue
(dB/km)

G.652(1310nm/1550nm) 0.36/0.22

G.657(1310nm/1550nm) 0.36/0.22

62.5µm(850nm/1300nm) 3.0/1.0

50µm(850nm/1300nm) 3.0/1.0

50µm(850nm/953nm) 2.6/1.9

OperationTemperature(°C) -20~+70


